
Dinky #Sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Borri Elisa (06/296) 2 7 2 8 0 0 2 6 1 5 2 3

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 8 2 6 0 0

Conti Alessio (06/297) 2 7 0 0 2 7 1 3 2 6 0 0

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 0 0 2 8 2 6 2 5 0 0 2 4

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 1 2 4 2 3

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 2 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borri Elisa 06/296 9 29 3,22

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 8 25 3,12

Conti Alessio 06/297 7 23 3,29

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 8 23 2,88

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 9 15 1,67

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 7 8 1,14

Mai'Na Gioia Patrignone

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Pavanelli Chiara (06/465) 2 8 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 5 2 10

Acquisti Alessio (06/470) 2 4 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 7 2 3

Laurenzi Samuele (06/467) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 8 2 8 0 0

Volpi Gianmaria (06/468) 2 3 2 0 2 6 0 0 2 5 2 5

Gialli Lorenzo (06/466) 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0

Scarpellini Riccardo (06/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Volpi Gabriele (06/1006) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanelli Chiara 06/465 12 34 2,83

Acquisti Alessio 06/470 12 28 2,33

Laurenzi Samuele 06/467 6 19 3,17

Volpi Gianmaria 06/468 10 19 1,90

Gialli Lorenzo 06/466 6 8 1,33

Scarpellini Riccardo 06/469 2 5 2,50

Volpi Gabriele 06/1006 0 0 0,00

Nel Dubbio Scansete

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Campriani Barbara (06/520) 2 8 2 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 2 7

Bartoli Sara (06/523) 2 3 1 5 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0

Innocenti Katy (06/971) 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 6 2 3 2 2

Vinciarelli Emanuela (06/525) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3

Landi Miriam (06/521) 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 1 0 0 0 0

Albiani Alessandra (06/524) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campriani Barbara 06/520 12 35 2,92

Bartoli Sara 06/523 7 15 2,14

Innocenti Katy 06/971 12 14 1,17

Vinciarelli Emanuela 06/525 6 13 2,17

Landi Miriam 06/521 6 10 1,67

Albiani Alessandra 06/524 5 5 1,00

Purple Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Conti Marco (06/925) 2 6 2 6 2 8 1 2 2 5 2 8

Leo Liliana (06/926) 2 6 2 8 2 5 1 2 2 1 2 5

Palmas Jacopo (06/929) 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 10

Gangi Claudio Gabriel (06/928) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3

Barbagli Graziano (06/785) 0 0 2 8 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Ricciardi Antonio (06/927) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conti Marco 06/925 11 35 3,18

Leo Liliana 06/926 11 27 2,45

Palmas Jacopo 06/929 8 20 2,50

Gangi Claudio Gabriel 06/928 8 14 1,75

Barbagli Graziano 06/785 4 10 2,50

Ricciardi Antonio 06/927 6 5 0,83


